2018

Gross

1st $250
2nd $180
3rd $120
Net

1st $250
2nd $180
3rd $120

Columbia Auto Group- His n Her's Results- 7/21 & 22

Div1

Gary & Sharon Bradley
Nick Van & Kim Cedarholm
Jeff & Kathy Evans

Div 1

Lonnie Marcum & Kathy Kallunkik
Ed & MaryLu Eicholtz

Brad Brown & Bev Frank

Skins Sat - $20 per

#5-3 Van & Cedarholm
#6- 3 Tim O'farrell & Jackie Evenson
#7-4 Marcum/ Kallunkik

#11-5
#13- 3
#15-4

The Bradleys
Jim Consbruck & Kelly Larson
Mike & Jackie Sharp

Skins Sun- $40 Per

#4- 2 The Bradleys

#13-3

Brown/Frank

#14-3  The Bradleys

147
150
161

129.5
134.6
137.4

KP 10 per
(And Brenda Athey had one!!!!)

Duce Pot- $10 Sat & $25 on Sun

Gross
1st
2nd
3rd

Net
1st

2nd
3rd

$250
$180
$120

$250
$180
$120

Skins Sat - $25 per

#4- 2
#9- 4

#10 -4
#11- 4
#14- 3

Skins Sun- $40 Per

#4- 2
#9 -4
#11- 5
#14- 3

Too many to list- But good job everyone!

Div- 2
Kyle Rapp & Joleen Reece
Scott & Marchelle Knapp

Vinny & Kathy Scalesse

Div - 2

Mike Anderson & Rebeca McNeilly
Dean Brawley & Carol Goodwin
Mr. Hart' C & Evelyn Sybouts

Dusty & Mila Usher

Brawley & Goodwin

John & Elyce Cedarholm
Phillip Brewer & Misty Brech
Dusty & Mila Usher

Dan Peterson & Karen Goodwin
Charlie Khim/ Evelyn Sybouts
Charlie Khim/ Evelyn Sybouts
Phillip Brewer & Misty

167
168
170

137.8
139.4
142



