<b>2018</b>	Columbia Auto Group-	His n He	r's Resu	Its- 7/2	<u> 1 &amp; 22</u>	
Gross	Div 1		Gross		<u>Div- 2</u>	
1st	\$250 Gary & Sharon Bradley	147	1st	\$250	Kyle Rapp & Joleen Reece	167
2nd	\$180 Nick Van & Kim Cedarholm	150	2nd	\$180	Scott & Marchelle Knapp	168
3rd	\$120 Jeff & Kathy Evans	161	3rd	\$120	Vinny & Kathy Scalesse	170
<u>Net</u>	Div 1		<u>Net</u>		<u>Div - 2</u>	
1st	\$250 Lonnie Marcum & Kathy Kallunkik	129.5	1st	\$250	Mike Anderson & Rebeca McNeilly	137.8
2nd	\$180 Ed & MaryLu Eicholtz	134.6	2nd	\$180	Dean Brawley & Carol Goodwin	139.4
3rd	\$120 Brad Brown & Bev Frank	137.4	3rd	\$120	Mr. Hart' C & Evelyn Sybouts	142
Skins Sat - \$20 per				Skins Sat - \$25 per		
#5-3	Van & Cedarholm		#4- 2	Dusty & M	ila Usher	
#6- 3	Tim O'farrell & Jackie Evenson		#9- 4	Brawley &	Goodwin	
#7- 4	Marcum/ Kallunkik		#10 -4	John & Ely	ce Cedarholm	
#11- 5	The Bradleys		#11- 4	Phillip Brev	wer & Misty Brech	
#13- 3	Jim Consbruck & Kelly Larson		#14- 3	Dusty & M	ila Usher	
#15- 4	Mike & Jackie Sharp					
Skins Sun- \$40 Per				n- \$40 Per		

#4- 2	The Bradleys	#4- 2
#13-3	Brown/Frank	#9 -4
#14-3	The Bradleys	#11- 5
		#1.4 2

Dan Peterson & Karen Goodwin Charlie Khim/ Evelyn Sybouts Charlie Khim/ Evelyn Sybouts Phillip Brewer & Misty #14- 3

## KP @ \$10 per

(And Brenda Athey had one!!!!)

## Duce Pot- \$10 Sat & \$25 on Sun

Too many to list- But good job everyone!